

Order No. 10 dated 29.09.2023

As 28.09.2023 was declared holiday, the case record is put up today.
Fix **06.10.2023** for appearance and charge. I.d. W.A will be issued.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Special Court under POCSO Act
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah