

SPL (T) 01(10) 2023

Order No-16 dated 09.09.2025

No report has received yet against the execution of warrant of accused Md. Tohid.

Fix **25.11.2025** for **ER of WA.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah